

Bid Summary
Holly Terrace and Elwell Terrace Resurfacing
Hopewell Township, Cumberland County
Bid Date: Nov. 17, 2021 Time: 10:00 AM
Our Project No. 30328.00

	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT
1	Milling, 2" Average Depth	9,306	SY
2	Hot Mix Asphalt Surface Course, Mix 9.5M64, 2" Thick	1,512	TON
3	Hot Mix Asphalt Driveway Apron, Mix 9.5M64, 2" Thick	111	SY
4	Reconstruct Inlet, Type 'B', Using Existing Castings	4	UNIT
5	Bicycle Safe Grate	4	UNIT
6	Curb Piece (Type 'N' Eco)	4	UNIT
7	Extension Ring for Existing Manhole, 4' Diameter	2	UNIT
8	Turf Repair Strip	1,284	LF
9	Keyway	1	UNIT
10	Sawcutting	69	LF
11	Traffic Markings, Thermoplastic Stop Bar, 24" Wide	110	SF
12	Breakaway Barricade	10	UNIT
13	Traffic Cone	20	UNIT
14	Construction Signs	240	SF
15	Asphalt Price Adjustment	1	DOLLAR
16	Fuel Price Adjustment	1	DOLLAR
	TOTAL LUMP SUM BASE BID - ITEMS 1 THRU 16:		
	AMOUNT OF GUARANTEE:		

**** NOTES CHANGE IN FIGURES ORIGINALLY SUBMITTED DUE TO ERROR IN CALCULATIONS**

Ricky Slade Construction, Inc. 54 Slade Lane Bridgeton, NJ 08302 Phone: 856-455-4046 Fax: 856-455-8380		South State, Inc. 202 Reeves Road PO Box 68 Bridgeton NJ 08302 Phone: 856-451-5300 Fax: 856-455-3461		Asphalt Pav 378 Elmwood Malaga, NJ Phone: 856-455-4046 Fax: 856-455-8380
UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE
\$ 3.65	\$ 33,966.90	\$ 2.95	\$ 27,452.70	\$ 5.00
\$ 84.00	\$ 127,008.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 127,008.00	\$ 90.00
\$ 20.00	\$ 2,220.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,440.00	\$ 28.00
\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,500.00
\$ 350.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 600.00
\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 750.00
\$ 300.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 800.00
\$ 3.00	\$ 3,852.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 128.40	\$ 3.35
\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 750.00
\$ 1.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 2.00
\$ 10.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 20.00
\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1.00
\$ 1.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1.00
\$ 1.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 1.00
\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
\$ 189,585.90		\$ 178,968.10		\$
10% BID BOND		10% BID BOND		10% BID

Stephen J. Nardelli, PE, PP, CME & CPWM
New Jersey License No. 37127
Our Project No. 30328.00

ing Corp. od Avenue NJ 08328 6-694-2200 694-0607		Paving Plus, LLC PO Box 508 Franklinville, NJ 08322 Phone: 856-404-9166 Fax: 856-728-2895		Construct Connect 30 Technology Parkway South Ste 100 Norcross, GA 30092 Phone: 800-364-2059 Fax: 866-570-8187	
TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	
\$ 46,530.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 46,530.00			
\$ 136,080.00	\$ 93.00	\$ 140,616.00			
\$ 3,108.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 3,108.00			
\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 9,200.00			
\$ 2,400.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 2,200.00			
\$ 3,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00			
\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2.00			
\$ 4,301.40	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,284.00			
\$ 750.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00			
\$ 138.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 690.00			
\$ 2,200.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,200.00			
\$ 10.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00			
\$ 20.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 20.00			
\$ 240.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 240.00			
\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00			
\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00			
216,377.40	\$	219,100.00	NO BID		
BOND	10% BID BOND				

